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Position

Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer IV
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Electronic Monitoring Tech
Probation Aide

Probation Aide

Office Assistant Il

Deputy Probation Officer IV
Deputy Probation Officer |
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Office Assistant |

Account Clerk |l

Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il

Other Positions Held County

Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County

Department

Probation Ab-109
Probation Ab-109
Probation Ab-109
Probation Ab-109
Probation Ab-109
Probation Ab-109
Probation Ab-109
Probation Ab-109
Probation Ab-109
Probation Ab-109
Probation Ab-109
Probation Ab-109
Probation Ab-109
Probation Ab-109
Probation Ab-109
Probation Ab-109
Probation Ab-109
Probation Ab-109
Probation Ab-109
Probation Ab-109
Probation Ab-109
Probation Ab-109
Probation Ab-109
Probation Ab-109
Probation Ab-109

Total Wages

$80,125
$72,727
$71,226
$68,852
$68,076
$67,410
$64,571
$60,240
$57,927
$56,321
$55,752
$54,317
$53,795
$52,729
$45,512
$41,083
$37,556
$32,657
$27,754
$26,564
$24,427
$24,365
$24,027
$22,478

$8,493



