	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Kings County	Probation Ab-109	\$80,125
2.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Kings County	Probation Ab-109	\$72,727
3.	Deputy Probation Officer IV		Kings County	Probation Ab-109	\$71,226
4.	Deputy Probation Officer III		Kings County	Probation Ab-109	\$68,852
5.	Deputy Probation Officer III		Kings County	Probation Ab-109	\$68,076
6.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Kings County	Probation Ab-109	\$67,410
7.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Kings County	Probation Ab-109	\$64,571
8.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Kings County	Probation Ab-109	\$60,240
9.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Kings County	Probation Ab-109	\$57,927
10.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Kings County	Probation Ab-109	\$56,321
11.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Kings County	Probation Ab-109	\$55,752
12.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Kings County	Probation Ab-109	\$54,317
13.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Kings County	Probation Ab-109	\$53,795
14.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Kings County	Probation Ab-109	\$52,729
15.	Electronic Monitoring Tech		Kings County	Probation Ab-109	\$45,512
16.	Probation Aide		Kings County	Probation Ab-109	\$41,083
17.	Probation Aide		Kings County	Probation Ab-109	\$37,556
18.	Office Assistant II		Kings County	Probation Ab-109	\$32,657
19.	Deputy Probation Officer IV		Kings County	Probation Ab-109	\$27,754
20.	Deputy Probation Officer I		Kings County	Probation Ab-109	\$26,564
21.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Kings County	Probation Ab-109	\$24,427
22.	Office Assistant I		Kings County	Probation Ab-109	\$24,365
23.	Account Clerk II		Kings County	Probation Ab-109	\$24,027
24.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Kings County	Probation Ab-109	\$22,478
25.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Kings County	Probation Ab-109	\$8,493